A
15
 CP
 CP
Plastik Serisi Ø 22 mm Adaptörlü
Kumanda Butonlar› (IP65)
Plastic Series Ø 22 mm Push Buttons
With Adapter (IP65)

Series Ø 22 mm Push Buttons With Adapter
Siparifl Kodu
Order Code
Kontak Blok Tipi
Contact Block Type
Buton Tipi
Button Type
Renk
Colour
Normal Açık
Normally Open
Normal Kapal›
Normally Closed
Sinyalli*
With Signal*
Anahtarlı
With Key
CP200E30 - 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
CP102E30 1 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
CP100E30 1 - - - K›rm›z› / Red
CP200EA30 - 1 - K›rm›z› / Red
CP200ES30 - 1 * - K›rm›z› / Red
CP200ECN30 - 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
CP200ECS30 - 1 * - K›rm›z› / Red
CP200E - 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
CP200EP - 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
CM200E - 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
CM200M - 1 - - K›rm›z› / Red
Siparifl Kodu
Order Code

*: See page 22 for illumination block selection - Push Buttons Selection Table
Siparifl Kodu
Order Code
Kontak Blok Tipi
Contact Block Type
lflık*
Illimunation
Etiket
Button Plates
Pozisyon
Position
Normal Açık
Normally Open
Normal Kapal›
Normally Closed
Opsiyonel
Optinal
Düz
Flush
CP1OOS20 1 - O-I
2 Pozisyon-Kal›c›l›
2 Position-Stay-Put
CP101S30 2 - II-O-I
3 Pozisyon-Kal›c›l›
3 Position-Stay-Put
CM100S20 1 - O-I
2 Pozisyon-Kal›c›l›
2 Position-Stay-Put
CM101S30 2 - II-O-I
3 Pozisyon-Kal›c›l›
3 Position-Stay-Put
CP1OOS21 1 - O-I
2 Pozisyon-Dönüfllü
2 Position-Spring Return
CP1O1S31 2 - II-O-I
3 Pozisyon-Tek Dönüfllü
3 Position-Single Spring Return
CP1O1S32 2 - II-O-I
3 Pozisyon-Çift Dönüfllü
3 Position-Double Spring Return
CM1OOS21 1 - O-I
2 Pozisyon-Dönüfllü

AKSESUARLAR / ACCESSORIES
Siparifl Kodu
Order Code
Malzeme
Material
Renk
Colour
CMB Metal / Metal Sar› / Yellow
B-ROZET08 Plastik / Plastic Siyah / Black
B-ROZET18  Plastik / Plastic Siyah / Black
B-MUHAFAZA Plastik / Plastic Sar› / Yellow
Siparifl Kodu
Order Code
Etiket Yaz›s›
Plate
Renk
Colour
BET08 - Gri / Grey
BET18 - Gri / Grey
BET08-START START Gri / Grey
BET08-STOP STOP Gri / Grey
BET08-01 O-I Gri / Grey
BET08-01OK O-I Gri / Grey
BET08-201 II-O-I Gri / Grey
BET08-2010K II-O-I Gri / Grey
BET08-2010K2 II-O-I Gri / Grey
BET60P EMERGENCY STOP Sar› / Yellow - Plastik / Plastic
BET90P EMERGENCY STOP Sar› / Yellow - Plastik / Plastic
BET60A EMERGENCY STOP Sar› / Yellow - Alüminyum / Aluminium
BET90A EMERGENCY STOP Sar› / Yellow - Alüminyum / Aluminium